
α/α Νο Οδηγός Αυτοκίνητο Gr/Cl

1 1 ΠΑΓΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CITROEN SAXO VTS 1/EN2
2 2 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 2/A6
3 3 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - ΣΤΡΟΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΜΗΡΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 2/ΕΑ6
4 4 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 2/A6
5 5 "ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ" PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 2/A6
6 6 ISKRA - ΛΕΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ PEUGEOT 106 S16 2/ΕΑ6
7 7 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ  - ΧΑΣΑΠΗΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑΣ CITROEN ΑX 3/EE10

α/α Νο Οδηγός Αυτοκίνητο Gr/Cl

1 8 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT MK2 1/EE11
2 9 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ -  ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ OPEL ASCONA 1/EE11
3 10 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ -  ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ OPEL ASCONA 200 1/ΕE11
4 11 ΣΕΒΝΤΑΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ OPEL ASCONA 1/EE11
5 12 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT MK2 1/EE11
6 14 TASOS RACING TEAM - ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ OPEL ASCONA 200 1/ΕE11
7 15 DERMAS RACING TEAM - ΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ OPEL ASCONA 200 1/EE11
8 16 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΑΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MITSUBISHI EVO ΙΧ 2/A8
9 17 ΚΑΪΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MITSUBISHI EVO ΙΧ 2/A8

10 18 ΚΥΡΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MITSUBISHI EVO IX 2/A8
11 19 ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ BMW 325 i 2/EE12
12 20 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD SIERRA RS 500 2/EE12
13 21 START LINE - ΡΟΥΣΤΕΜΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH RS 500 2/EΕ12 
14 22 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - ΑΘΥΜΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ FORD SIERRA 2/EE12
15 23 DERMAS RACING TEAM  -  ΝΤΕΡΜΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ BMW E30 M3 2/EE12
16 24 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ  - ΧΟΝΔΡΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 2/EΕ12 
17 25 ΚΑΪΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT WRC 3/EE12
18 26 ΛΙΩΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ FORD ESCORT WRC 3/EE12

α/α Νο Οδηγός Αυτοκίνητο Gr/Cl

1 21 START LINE - ΡΟΥΣΤΕΜΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH RS 500 TURBO
2 27 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ FORD SIERRA RS 500 TURBO
3 28 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - ΑΘΥΜΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ FORD SIERRA TURBO
4 29 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ  - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH TURBO
5 30 ΚΥΡΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ FORD ESCORT WRC TURBO
6 31 ΠΟΛΥΖΩΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΣ NISSAN SUNNY TURBO
7 32 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NISSAN SILVIA TURBO
8 33 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ -  ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ FORD ESCORT TURBO
9 34 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH TURBO

10 9 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ -  ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ OPEL ASCONA 
11 35 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ FORD ESCORT MK2
12 36 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - ΒΟΡΓΙΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ CITROEN ΑX
13 37 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΜΟΥΤΣΩΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BMW E30 M5
14 38 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT MK2

FORMULA SALOON

4ος ΑΓΩΝΑΣ

ΟΜΑΔΑ "ΟΡΕΝ"

ΟΜΑΔΑ "SPORT" 

ΑΕΡΟΔΡΟΜΙΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - 15 & 16 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2012 

ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΧΟΝΤΩΝ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΥ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑΤΟΣ ΤΑΧΥΤΗΤΑΣ ΑΥΤΟΚΙΝΗΤΩΝ 



α/α Νο Οδηγός Αυτοκίνητο Gr/Cl

1 3 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - ΣΤΡΟΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΜΗΡΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE ΕΑ6
2 4 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE A6
3 5 "ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ" PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE A6
4 6 ISKRA - ΛΕΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ PEUGEOT 106 S16 ΕΑ6
5 7 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ  - ΧΑΣΑΠΗΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑΣ CITROEN ΑX EE10
6 8 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT MK2 EE11
7 9 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ -  ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ OPEL ASCONA EE11
8 10 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ -  ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ OPEL ASCONA 200 ΕE11
9 11 ΣΕΒΝΤΑΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ OPEL ASCONA EE11

10 12 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT MK2 EE11
11 14 TASOS RACING TEAM - ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ OPEL ASCONA 200 ΕE11
12 15 DERMAS RACING TEAM -  ΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ OPEL ASCONA 200 EE11
13 16 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΑΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MITSUBISHI EVO ΙΧ A8
14 17 ΚΑΪΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MITSUBISHI EVO ΙΧ A8
15 18 ΚΥΡΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MITSUBISHI EVO IX A8
16 19 ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ BMW 325 i EE12
17 20 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD SIERRA RS 500 EE12
18 21 START LINE - ΡΟΥΣΤΕΜΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH RS 500 EΕ12 
19 22 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - ΑΘΥΜΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ FORD SIERRA EE12
20 23 DERMAS RACING TEAM -  ΝΤΕΡΜΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ BMW E30 M3 EE12
21 24 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ  - ΧΟΝΔΡΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH EE12
22 25 ΚΑΪΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT WRC EE12
23 26 ΛΙΩΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ FORD ESCORT WRC EE12
24 31 ΠΟΛΥΖΩΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΣ NISSAN SUNNY
25 32 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NISSAN SILVIA 
26 33 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ -  ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ FORD ESCORT
27 34 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FORD ESCORT COSWORTH
28 35 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ FORD ESCORT MK2 EE11
29 37 ΑΛΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ - ΜΟΥΤΣΩΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BMW E30 M5
30 39 ΑΛ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ - ΒΟΡΓΙΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ CITROEN SAXO VTS EN2
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